
  Competitor  Laps Last Lap Diff Gap Total Time Best Lap

 84 Milan HANZALIK  7 2:25.095   21:37.617 2:25.095

 31 Ján SEKO  7 2:25.362 0.079 0.079 20:46.897 2:25.174

 66 Jan DRESNER  8 2:25.465 0.370 0.291 22:10.124 2:25.465

 192 Michal ZUKIERSKI  8 2:38.507 1.576 1.206 21:14.686 2:26.671

 83 Ludovit KRUSINA  5 IN PIT 3.304 1.728 14:26.890 2:28.399

 92 Ondrej BLAZEK  8 2:29.377 3.470 0.166 21:48.462 2:28.565

 43 Martin HRSTKA  7 2:36.548 4.176 0.706 21:19.726 2:29.271

 44 Mikolaj ZYMON  4 2:31.502 4.563 0.387 11:58.370 2:29.658

 82 Huk HONZA  8 2:35.037 4.863 0.300 21:20.852 2:29.958

 94 Lukas FIKKER  5 IN PIT 5.371 0.508 14:49.348 2:30.466

 48 Kristýna JAKESCHOVA  7 2:56.388 12.989 7.618 20:58.991 2:38.084

 17 Rene HORAK  7 2:38.844 13.749 0.760 20:28.831 2:38.844

 37 Jan SKLENAR  7 2:45.476 14.633 0.884 21:17.490 2:39.728

 12 Tomáš SVOBODA  6 2:43.161 15.594 0.961 20:08.937 2:40.689

 28 Richard CHOVANEC  7 2:45.216 16.237 0.643 21:30.074 2:41.332

 24 Pavel KOCI  7 2:45.411 20.316 4.079 21:04.528 2:45.411

Home > LiveTiming > PRIX OF SR INTERNATIONAL RR CHAMPIONSHIP > FP 1

SUPERMONO/S…
PRIX OF SR INTERNATIONAL RR CHAMPIONSHIP @
Orechova Poton • 21 July 2023

 Enter Active session in Fullscreen
Local Weather

 27 °C

These are provisional results

Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

https://speedhive.mylaps.com/
https://speedhive.mylaps.com/LiveTiming
https://speedhive.mylaps.com/LiveTiming/C84516508F2BB09C-2147486569


Supertwin

  Competitor  Laps Last Lap Diff Gap Total Time Best Lap

 84 Milan HANZALIK  7 2:25.095   21:37.617 2:25.095

 31 Ján SEKO  7 2:25.362 0.079 0.079 20:46.897 2:25.174

 66 Jan DRESNER  8 2:25.465 0.370 0.291 22:10.124 2:25.465

 83 Ludovit KRUSINA  5 IN PIT 3.304 2.934 14:26.890 2:28.399

 92 Ondrej BLAZEK  8 2:29.377 3.470 0.166 21:48.462 2:28.565

 43 Martin HRSTKA  7 2:36.548 4.176 0.706 21:19.726 2:29.271

 94 Lukas FIKKER  5 IN PIT 5.371 1.195 14:49.348 2:30.466

 17 Rene HORAK  7 2:38.844 13.749 8.378 20:28.831 2:38.844

 37 Jan SKLENAR  7 2:45.476 14.633 0.884 21:17.490 2:39.728

 12 Tomáš SVOBODA  6 2:43.161 15.594 0.961 20:08.937 2:40.689

 24 Pavel KOCI  7 2:45.411 20.316 4.722 21:04.528 2:45.411

Super Twin

  Competitor  Laps Last Lap Diff Gap Total Time Best Lap

 192 Michal ZUKIERSKI  8 2:38.507   21:14.686 2:26.671

Twin

  Competitor  Laps Last Lap Diff Gap Total Time Best Lap

Home > LiveTiming > PRIX OF SR INTERNATIONAL RR CHAMPIONSHIP > FP 1

SUPERMONO/S…
PRIX OF SR INTERNATIONAL RR CHAMPIONSHIP @
Orechova Poton • 21 July 2023

 Enter Active session in Fullscreen
Local Weather

 27 °C

These are provisional results

Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

Pos

1

Pos

https://speedhive.mylaps.com/
https://speedhive.mylaps.com/LiveTiming
https://speedhive.mylaps.com/LiveTiming/C84516508F2BB09C-2147486569


 44 Mikolaj ZYMON  4 2:31.502   11:58.370 2:29.658

 48 Kristýna JAKESCHOVA  7 2:56.388 8.426 8.426 20:58.991 2:38.084

Supermono

  Competitor  Laps Last Lap Diff Gap Total Time Best Lap

 82 Huk HONZA  8 2:35.037   21:20.852 2:29.958

 28 Richard CHOVANEC  7 2:45.216 11.374 11.374 21:30.074 2:41.332

1

2

Pos

1

2



  Competitor  Laps Last Lap Diff Gap Total Time Best Lap

 1 Jacek MOLIK  8 2:55.691   21:39.796 2:24.144

 83 Ludovit KRUSINA  8 2:30.307 0.270 0.270 21:23.029 2:24.414

 84 Milan HANZALIK  8 2:46.249 0.549 0.279 21:35.534 2:24.693

 94 Lukas FIKKER  7 IN PIT 0.702 0.153 17:34.300 2:24.846

 66 Jan DRESNER  8 2:25.292 1.148 0.446 20:11.722 2:25.292

 67 Przemyslaw KOMAJDA  7 2:29.548 3.741 2.593 20:25.177 2:27.885

 4 Jan NEHASIL  8 2:28.929 4.063 0.322 20:09.682 2:28.207

 192 Michal ZUKIERSKI  5 2:43.169 4.104 0.041 20:12.136 2:28.248

 43 Martin HRSTKA  7 2:28.846 4.150 0.046 20:09.184 2:28.294

 82 Huk HONZA  7 2:28.819 4.675 0.525 20:11.645 2:28.819

 92 Ondrej BLAZEK  8 2:28.861 4.717 0.042 22:06.967 2:28.861

 37 Jan SKLENAR  7 2:37.070 11.527 6.810 21:10.183 2:35.671

 95 Adrian WITEK  7 3:26.284 12.347 0.820 20:42.180 2:36.491

 17 Rene HORAK  7 2:36.571 12.427 0.080 20:54.802 2:36.571

 18 Libor KAMENICKY  7 2:36.774 12.630 0.203 21:08.680 2:36.774

 28 Richard CHOVANEC  8 2:52.527 14.343 1.713 22:40.412 2:38.487

 120 Michal BLOCH  7 2:43.399 15.172 0.829 21:52.056 2:39.316

 12 Tomáš SVOBODA  7 2:40.220 16.076 0.904 20:29.268 2:40.220

Home > LiveTiming > PRIX OF SR INTERNATIONAL RR CHAMPIONSHIP > FP 2

SUPERMONO/S…
PRIX OF SR INTERNATIONAL RR CHAMPIONSHIP @
Orechova Poton • 21 July 2023

 Enter Active session in Fullscreen
Local Weather

 27 °C

These are provisional results

Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

https://speedhive.mylaps.com/
https://speedhive.mylaps.com/LiveTiming
https://speedhive.mylaps.com/LiveTiming/C84516508F2BB09C-2147486569


 48 Kristýna JAKESCHOVA  5 IN PIT 16.798 0.722 16:47.605 2:40.942

 24 Pavel KOCI  7 2:43.556 19.412 2.614 21:43.740 2:43.556

 34 Luboš JELINEK  4 2:43.797 19.653 0.241 21:09.492 2:43.797

19

20

21



Super Twin

  Competitor  Laps Last Lap Diff Gap Total Time Best Lap

 1 Jacek MOLIK  8 2:55.691   21:39.796 2:24.144

 67 Przemyslaw KOMAJDA  7 2:29.548 3.741 3.741 20:25.177 2:27.885

 192 Michal ZUKIERSKI  5 2:43.169 4.104 0.363 20:12.136 2:28.248

Supertwin

  Competitor  Laps Last Lap Diff Gap Total Time Best Lap

 83 Ludovit KRUSINA  8 2:30.307   21:23.029 2:24.414

 84 Milan HANZALIK  8 2:46.249 0.279 0.279 21:35.534 2:24.693

 94 Lukas FIKKER  7 IN PIT 0.432 0.153 17:34.300 2:24.846

 66 Jan DRESNER  8 2:25.292 0.878 0.446 20:11.722 2:25.292

 4 Jan NEHASIL  8 2:28.929 3.793 2.915 20:09.682 2:28.207

 43 Martin HRSTKA  7 2:28.846 3.880 0.087 20:09.184 2:28.294

 92 Ondrej BLAZEK  8 2:28.861 4.447 0.567 22:06.967 2:28.861

 37 Jan SKLENAR  7 2:37.070 11.257 6.810 21:10.183 2:35.671

 17 Rene HORAK  7 2:36.571 12.157 0.900 20:54.802 2:36.571

 12 Tomáš SVOBODA  7 2:40.220 15.806 3.649 20:29.268 2:40.220

 24 Pavel KOCI  7 2:43.556 19.142 3.336 21:43.740 2:43.556

Home > LiveTiming > PRIX OF SR INTERNATIONAL RR CHAMPIONSHIP > FP 2

SUPERMONO/S…
PRIX OF SR INTERNATIONAL RR CHAMPIONSHIP @
Orechova Poton • 21 July 2023

 Enter Active session in Fullscreen
Local Weather

 27 °C

These are provisional results

Pos

1

2

3

Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

https://speedhive.mylaps.com/
https://speedhive.mylaps.com/LiveTiming
https://speedhive.mylaps.com/LiveTiming/C84516508F2BB09C-2147486569


Supermono

  Competitor  Laps Last Lap Diff Gap Total Time Best Lap

 82 Huk HONZA  7 2:28.819   20:11.645 2:28.819

 18 Libor KAMENICKY  7 2:36.774 7.955 7.955 21:08.680 2:36.774

 28 Richard CHOVANEC  8 2:52.527 9.668 1.713 22:40.412 2:38.487

 34 Luboš JELINEK  4 2:43.797 14.978 5.310 21:09.492 2:43.797

Twin

  Competitor  Laps Last Lap Diff Gap Total Time Best Lap

 95 Adrian WITEK  7 3:26.284   20:42.180 2:36.491

 120 Michal BLOCH  7 2:43.399 2.825 2.825 21:52.056 2:39.316

 48 Kristýna JAKESCHOVA  5 IN PIT 4.451 1.626 16:47.605 2:40.942

Pos

1

2

3

4

Pos

1

2

3



  Competitor  Laps Last Lap Diff Gap Total Time Best Lap

 66 Jan DRESNER  8 2:25.904   20:16.090 2:25.737

 84 Milan HANZALIK  6 IN PIT 1.982 1.982 19:47.459 2:27.719

 4 Jan NEHASIL  7 IN PIT 2.921 0.939 19:04.810 2:28.658

 92 Ondrej BLAZEK  7 IN PIT 3.314 0.393 19:05.370 2:29.051

 83 Ludovit KRUSINA  7 IN PIT 4.521 1.207 18:43.404 2:30.258

 82 Huk HONZA  6 2:34.965 6.671 2.150 18:30.036 2:32.408

 18 Libor KAMENICKY  6 2:34.378 7.984 1.313 18:33.645 2:33.721

 95 Adrian WITEK  5 IN PIT 10.233 2.249 17:16.709 2:35.970

 17 Rene HORAK  7 IN PIT 13.886 3.653 19:22.280 2:39.623

 12 Tomáš SVOBODA  6 IN PIT 14.506 0.620 19:52.787 2:40.243

 34 Luboš JELINEK  6 IN PIT 17.016 2.510 19:26.845 2:42.753

 48 Kristýna JAKESCHOVA  5 2:43.591 17.854 0.838 14:27.946 2:43.591

 120 Michal BLOCH  3 IN PIT   19:17.992 

Home > LiveTiming > PRIX OF SR INTERNATIONAL RR CHAMPIONSHIP > FP 3

SUPERMONO/S…
PRIX OF SR INTERNATIONAL RR CHAMPIONSHIP @
Orechova Poton • 21 July 2023

 Enter Active session in Fullscreen
Local Weather

 27 °C

These are provisional results

Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

https://speedhive.mylaps.com/
https://speedhive.mylaps.com/LiveTiming
https://speedhive.mylaps.com/LiveTiming/C84516508F2BB09C-2147486569


Supertwin

  Competitor  Laps Last Lap Diff Gap Total Time Best Lap

 66 Jan DRESNER  8 2:25.904   20:16.090 2:25.737

 84 Milan HANZALIK  6 IN PIT 1.982 1.982 19:47.459 2:27.719

 4 Jan NEHASIL  7 IN PIT 2.921 0.939 19:04.810 2:28.658

 92 Ondrej BLAZEK  7 IN PIT 3.314 0.393 19:05.370 2:29.051

 83 Ludovit KRUSINA  7 IN PIT 4.521 1.207 18:43.404 2:30.258

 17 Rene HORAK  7 IN PIT 13.886 9.365 19:22.280 2:39.623

 12 Tomáš SVOBODA  6 IN PIT 14.506 0.620 19:52.787 2:40.243

Supermono

  Competitor  Laps Last Lap Diff Gap Total Time Best Lap

 82 Huk HONZA  6 2:34.965   18:30.036 2:32.408

 18 Libor KAMENICKY  6 2:34.378 1.313 1.313 18:33.645 2:33.721

 34 Luboš JELINEK  6 IN PIT 10.345 9.032 19:26.845 2:42.753

Twin

  Competitor  Laps Last Lap Diff Gap Total Time Best Lap

 95 Adrian WITEK  5 IN PIT   17:16.709 2:35.970

 48 Kristýna JAKESCHOVA  5 2:43.591 7.621 7.621 14:27.946 2:43.591

Home > LiveTiming > PRIX OF SR INTERNATIONAL RR CHAMPIONSHIP > FP 3

SUPERMONO/S…
PRIX OF SR INTERNATIONAL RR CHAMPIONSHIP @
Orechova Poton • 21 July 2023

 Enter Active session in Fullscreen
Local Weather

 27 °C

These are provisional results

Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Pos

1

2

3

Pos

1

2

https://speedhive.mylaps.com/
https://speedhive.mylaps.com/LiveTiming
https://speedhive.mylaps.com/LiveTiming/C84516508F2BB09C-2147486569


 120 Michal BLOCH  3 IN PIT   19:17.992 3



  Competitor  Laps Last Lap Diff Gap Total Time Best Lap

 31 Ján SEKO  7 2:24.056   20:06.408 2:23.312

 84 Milan HANZALIK  4 2:23.741 0.429 0.429 20:15.791 2:23.741

 66 Jan DRESNER  7 2:23.746 0.434 0.005 19:43.891 2:23.746

 1 Jacek MOLIK  7 2:24.004 0.450 0.016 20:05.188 2:23.762

 94 Lukas FIKKER  7 IN PIT 0.815 0.365 18:27.716 2:24.127

 192 Michal ZUKIERSKI  8 2:38.977 1.597 0.782 20:30.743 2:24.909

 92 Ondrej BLAZEK  7 2:39.744 2.240 0.643 19:24.163 2:25.552

 88 Tomasz ROWINSKI  8 2:25.873 2.537 0.297 20:39.272 2:25.849

 83 Ludovit KRUSINA  7 2:27.161 2.605 0.068 20:52.137 2:25.917

 67 Przemyslaw KOMAJDA  8 2:26.537 2.829 0.224 20:58.342 2:26.141

 43 Martin HRSTKA  8 2:36.646 3.145 0.316 21:29.056 2:26.457

 4 Jan NEHASIL  6 IN PIT 3.852 0.707 16:26.646 2:27.164

 82 Huk HONZA  8 2:30.005 6.693 2.841 21:07.689 2:30.005

 95 Adrian WITEK  4 2:31.567 8.255 1.562 10:53.122 2:31.567

 37 Jan SKLENAR  7 2:33.149 9.837 1.582 20:05.836 2:33.149

 17 Rene HORAK  8 2:34.883 11.073 1.236 21:12.953 2:34.385

 2 Michal STERCZALA  8 2:53.215 11.728 0.655 21:43.367 2:35.040

 48 Kristýna JAKESCHOVA  7 2:37.258 11.872 0.144 20:55.334 2:35.184

Home > LiveTiming > PRIX OF SR INTERNATIONAL RR CHAMPIONSHIP > QUALIFYING - OFFICIAL

SUPERMONO/S…
PRIX OF SR INTERNATIONAL RR CHAMPIONSHIP @
Orechova Poton • 22 July 2023

 Enter Active session in Fullscreen
Local Weather

 27 °C

These are provisional results

Pos

1

2

3

4
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6
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https://speedhive.mylaps.com/
https://speedhive.mylaps.com/LiveTiming
https://speedhive.mylaps.com/LiveTiming/C84516508F2BB09C-2147486569


 28 Richard CHOVANEC  7 2:36.688 13.376 1.504 20:55.529 2:36.688

 120 Michal BLOCH  7 2:38.102 14.790 1.414 20:47.026 2:38.102

 34 Luboš JELINEK  7 2:41.802 17.368 2.578 20:15.593 2:40.680

 24 Pavel KOCI  7 2:44.452 19.373 2.005 21:37.210 2:42.685

19

20

21

22



Supertwin

  Competitor  Laps Last Lap Diff Gap Total Time Best Lap

 31 Ján SEKO  7 2:24.056   20:06.408 2:23.312

 84 Milan HANZALIK  4 2:23.741 0.429 0.429 20:15.791 2:23.741

 66 Jan DRESNER  7 2:23.746 0.434 0.005 19:43.891 2:23.746

 94 Lukas FIKKER  7 IN PIT 0.815 0.381 18:27.716 2:24.127

 92 Ondrej BLAZEK  7 2:39.744 2.240 1.425 19:24.163 2:25.552

 83 Ludovit KRUSINA  7 2:27.161 2.605 0.365 20:52.137 2:25.917

 43 Martin HRSTKA  8 2:36.646 3.145 0.540 21:29.056 2:26.457

 4 Jan NEHASIL  6 IN PIT 3.852 0.707 16:26.646 2:27.164

 37 Jan SKLENAR  7 2:33.149 9.837 5.985 20:05.836 2:33.149

 17 Rene HORAK  8 2:34.883 11.073 1.236 21:12.953 2:34.385

 24 Pavel KOCI  7 2:44.452 19.373 8.300 21:37.210 2:42.685

Super Twin

  Competitor  Laps Last Lap Diff Gap Total Time Best Lap

 1 Jacek MOLIK  7 2:24.004   20:05.188 2:23.762

 192 Michal ZUKIERSKI  8 2:38.977 1.147 1.147 20:30.743 2:24.909

 67 Przemyslaw KOMAJDA  8 2:26.537 2.379 1.232 20:58.342 2:26.141

Home > LiveTiming > PRIX OF SR INTERNATIONAL RR CHAMPIONSHIP > QUALIFYING - OFFICIAL

SUPERMONO/S…
PRIX OF SR INTERNATIONAL RR CHAMPIONSHIP @
Orechova Poton • 22 July 2023

 Enter Active session in Fullscreen
Local Weather

 27 °C

These are provisional results

Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

Pos

1

2

3

https://speedhive.mylaps.com/
https://speedhive.mylaps.com/LiveTiming
https://speedhive.mylaps.com/LiveTiming/C84516508F2BB09C-2147486569


Twin

  Competitor  Laps Last Lap Diff Gap Total Time Best Lap

 88 Tomasz ROWINSKI  8 2:25.873   20:39.272 2:25.849

 95 Adrian WITEK  4 2:31.567 5.718 5.718 10:53.122 2:31.567

 2 Michal STERCZALA  8 2:53.215 9.191 3.473 21:43.367 2:35.040

 48 Kristýna JAKESCHOVA  7 2:37.258 9.335 0.144 20:55.334 2:35.184

 120 Michal BLOCH  7 2:38.102 12.253 2.918 20:47.026 2:38.102

Supermono

  Competitor  Laps Last Lap Diff Gap Total Time Best Lap

 82 Huk HONZA  8 2:30.005   21:07.689 2:30.005

 28 Richard CHOVANEC  7 2:36.688 6.683 6.683 20:55.529 2:36.688

 34 Luboš JELINEK  7 2:41.802 10.675 3.992 20:15.593 2:40.680

Pos

1

2

3

4

5

Pos

1

2

3



  Competitor  Laps Last Lap Diff Gap Total Time Best Lap

 1 Jacek MOLIK  8 2:23.522   18:55.913 2:21.433

 66 Jan DRESNER  8 2:22.597 6.088 6.088 19:02.001 2:21.535

 94 Lukas FIKKER  8 2:23.157 6.470 0.382 19:02.383 2:21.327

 88 Tomasz ROWINSKI  8 2:24.636 16.988 10.518 19:12.901 2:22.577

 192 Michal ZUKIERSKI  8 2:24.332 17.196 0.208 19:13.109 2:23.224

 83 Ludovit KRUSINA  8 2:24.638 21.469 4.273 19:17.382 2:23.428

 43 Martin HRSTKA  8 2:24.936 25.090 3.621 19:21.003 2:24.244

 92 Ondrej BLAZEK  8 2:26.668 28.378 3.288 19:24.291 2:23.324

 4 Jan NEHASIL  8 2:26.095 28.454 0.076 19:24.367 2:24.495

 31 Ján SEKO  8 2:26.101 34.928 6.474 19:30.841 2:22.537

 82 Huk HONZA  8 2:29.242 57.868 22.940 19:53.781 2:28.071

 95 Adrian WITEK  8 2:33.752 1:16.923 19.055 20:12.836 2:30.381

 17 Rene HORAK  8 2:30.976 1:23.931 7.008 20:19.844 2:30.942

 2 Michal STERCZALA  8 2:32.107 1:29.053 5.122 20:24.966 2:31.202

 28 Richard CHOVANEC  8 2:35.454 1:56.712 27.659 20:52.625 2:34.718

 12 Tomáš SVOBODA  8 2:34.852 1:56.848 0.136 20:52.761 2:34.852

 48 Kristýna JAKESCHOVA  8 2:35.490 1:56.987 0.139 20:52.900 2:34.473

 34 Luboš JELINEK  8 2:37.787 2:13.090 16.103 21:09.003 2:37.301

Home > LiveTiming > PRIX OF SR INTERNATIONAL RR CHAMPIONSHIP > RACE 1 - OFFICIAL

SUPERMONO/S…
PRIX OF SR INTERNATIONAL RR CHAMPIONSHIP @
Orechova Poton • 22 July 2023

 Enter Active session in Fullscreen
Local Weather

 27 °C

These are provisional results

Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

https://speedhive.mylaps.com/
https://speedhive.mylaps.com/LiveTiming
https://speedhive.mylaps.com/LiveTiming/C84516508F2BB09C-2147486569


 120 Michal BLOCH  7 2:35.272 1 Lap 1 Lap 18:18.693 2:35.145

 24 Pavel KOCI  7 2:41.563 1 Lap 45.982 19:04.675 2:41.563

 67 Przemyslaw KOMAJDA  7 2:27.620 1 Lap 1:47.175 20:51.850 2:25.475

 84 Milan HANZALIK  6 2:21.880 2 Laps 1 Lap 14:18.481 2:21.880

 37 Jan SKLENAR  6 2:30.655 2 Laps 57.852 15:16.333 2:30.655

 

19

20

21

22

23

13:58  #92 +10 sec TOTAL TIME PENALTY - JUMP START



Super Twin

  Competitor  Laps Last Lap Diff Gap Total Time Best Lap

 1 Jacek MOLIK  8 2:23.522   18:55.913 2:21.433

 192 Michal ZUKIERSKI  8 2:24.332 17.196 17.196 19:13.109 2:23.224

 67 Przemyslaw KOMAJDA  7 2:27.620 1 Lap 1 Lap 20:51.850 2:25.475

Supertwin

  Competitor  Laps Last Lap Diff Gap Total Time Best Lap

 66 Jan DRESNER  8 2:22.597   19:02.001 2:21.535

 94 Lukas FIKKER  8 2:23.157 0.382 0.382 19:02.383 2:21.327

 83 Ludovit KRUSINA  8 2:24.638 15.381 14.999 19:17.382 2:23.428

 43 Martin HRSTKA  8 2:24.936 19.002 3.621 19:21.003 2:24.244

 92 Ondrej BLAZEK  8 2:26.668 22.290 3.288 19:24.291 2:23.324

 4 Jan NEHASIL  8 2:26.095 22.366 0.076 19:24.367 2:24.495

 31 Ján SEKO  8 2:26.101 28.840 6.474 19:30.841 2:22.537

 17 Rene HORAK  8 2:30.976 1:17.843 49.003 20:19.844 2:30.942

 12 Tomáš SVOBODA  8 2:34.852 1:50.760 32.917 20:52.761 2:34.852

 24 Pavel KOCI  7 2:41.563 1 Lap 1 Lap 19:04.675 2:41.563

 84 Milan HANZALIK  6 2:21.880 2 Laps 1 Lap 14:18.481 2:21.880

Home > LiveTiming > PRIX OF SR INTERNATIONAL RR CHAMPIONSHIP > RACE 1 - OFFICIAL

SUPERMONO/S…
PRIX OF SR INTERNATIONAL RR CHAMPIONSHIP @
Orechova Poton • 22 July 2023

 Enter Active session in Fullscreen
Local Weather

 27 °C

These are provisional results

Pos

1

2

3

Pos

1

2

3

4
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https://speedhive.mylaps.com/
https://speedhive.mylaps.com/LiveTiming
https://speedhive.mylaps.com/LiveTiming/C84516508F2BB09C-2147486569


Twin

  Competitor  Laps Last Lap Diff Gap Total Time Best Lap

 88 Tomasz ROWINSKI  8 2:24.636   19:12.901 2:22.577

 95 Adrian WITEK  8 2:33.752 59.935 59.935 20:12.836 2:30.381

 2 Michal STERCZALA  8 2:32.107 1:12.065 12.130 20:24.966 2:31.202

 48 Kristýna JAKESCHOVA  8 2:35.490 1:39.999 27.934 20:52.900 2:34.473

 120 Michal BLOCH  7 2:35.272 1 Lap 1 Lap 18:18.693 2:35.145

Supermono

  Competitor  Laps Last Lap Diff Gap Total Time Best Lap

 82 Huk HONZA  8 2:29.242   19:53.781 2:28.071

 28 Richard CHOVANEC  8 2:35.454 58.844 58.844 20:52.625 2:34.718

 34 Luboš JELINEK  8 2:37.787 1:15.222 16.378 21:09.003 2:37.301
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13:58  #92 +10 sec TOTAL TIME PENALTY - JUMP START



Supertwin

  Competitor  Laps Last Lap Diff Gap Total Time Best Lap

 94 Lukas FIKKER  4 2:26.431   10:06.727 2:24.202

 83 Ludovit KRUSINA  4 2:25.821 1.619 1.619 11:47.809 2:25.821

 66 Jan DRESNER  4 3:16.421 2.175 0.556 11:34.937 2:26.377

 43 Martin HRSTKA  4 2:30.185 2.632 0.457 11:46.067 2:26.834

 4 Jan NEHASIL  4 2:27.117 2.915 0.283 9:59.770 2:27.117

 92 Ondrej BLAZEK  3 IN PIT 3.456 0.541 9:01.856 2:27.658

 37 Jan SKLENAR  4 2:29.556 5.354 1.898 11:47.671 2:29.556

 12 Tomáš SVOBODA  4 2:39.290 15.078 9.724 12:21.360 2:39.280

 24 Pavel KOCI  4 2:44.784 19.410 4.332 11:24.824 2:43.612

 84 Milan HANZALIK  3 3:00.107 26.645 7.235 10:32.635 2:50.847

Super Twin

  Competitor  Laps Last Lap Diff Gap Total Time Best Lap

 192 Michal ZUKIERSKI  4 2:24.517   10:40.366 2:24.517

Twin

  Competitor  Laps Last Lap Diff Gap Total Time Best Lap

 2 Michal STERCZALA  3 IN PIT   9:09.353 2:35.404

Home > LiveTiming > PRIX OF SR INTERNATIONAL RR CHAMPIONSHIP > WARM UP

SUPERMONO/S…
PRIX OF SR INTERNATIONAL RR CHAMPIONSHIP @
Orechova Poton • 23 July 2023

 Enter Active session in Fullscreen
Local Weather

 28 °C

These are provisional results
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https://speedhive.mylaps.com/
https://speedhive.mylaps.com/LiveTiming
https://speedhive.mylaps.com/LiveTiming/C84516508F2BB09C-2147486569


 95 Adrian WITEK  4 2:38.815 3.411 3.411 12:27.685 2:38.815

 48 Kristýna JAKESCHOVA  2 2:51.542 16.138 12.727 9:59.995 2:51.542

 120 Michal BLOCH  0     

Supermono

  Competitor  Laps Last Lap Diff Gap Total Time Best Lap

 28 Richard CHOVANEC  3 2:41.440   10:19.132 2:39.078

2
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Pos

1



  Competitor  Laps Last Lap Diff Gap Total Time Best Lap

 1 Jacek MOLIK  8 2:22.161   19:01.014 2:22.077

 66 Jan DRESNER  8 2:23.563 1.802 1.802 19:02.816 2:22.046

 192 Michal ZUKIERSKI  8 2:22.670 3.853 2.051 19:04.867 2:22.670

 84 Milan HANZALIK  8 2:22.690 5.113 1.260 19:06.127 2:22.674

 88 Tomasz ROWINSKI  8 2:24.506 7.423 2.310 19:08.437 2:22.028

 83 Ludovit KRUSINA  8 2:27.030 13.918 6.495 19:14.932 2:22.407

 43 Martin HRSTKA  8 2:26.549 21.932 8.014 19:22.946 2:23.827

 92 Ondrej BLAZEK  8 2:24.956 24.389 2.457 19:25.403 2:24.853

 67 Przemyslaw KOMAJDA  8 2:27.126 37.113 12.724 19:38.127 2:24.624

 82 Huk HONZA  8 2:26.433 47.870 10.757 19:48.884 2:26.433

 17 Rene HORAK  8 2:29.372 1:08.993 21.123 20:10.007 2:29.335

 37 Jan SKLENAR  8 2:29.395 1:09.732 0.739 20:10.746 2:28.899

 95 Adrian WITEK  8 2:30.347 1:12.065 2.333 20:13.079 2:29.550

 2 Michal STERCZALA  8 2:30.184 1:12.629 0.564 20:13.643 2:29.912

 12 Tomáš SVOBODA  8 2:35.946 1:36.174 23.545 20:37.188 2:33.129

 28 Richard CHOVANEC  8 2:37.484 1:42.060 5.886 20:43.074 2:32.990

 34 Luboš JELINEK  8 2:37.099 2:02.899 20.839 21:03.913 2:36.395

 24 Pavel KOCI  8 2:42.179 2:31.677 28.778 21:32.691 2:39.756

Home > LiveTiming > PRIX OF SR INTERNATIONAL RR CHAMPIONSHIP > RACE 2

SUPERMONO/S…
PRIX OF SR INTERNATIONAL RR CHAMPIONSHIP @
Orechova Poton • 23 July 2023

 Enter Active session in Fullscreen Provisional Results
Laps

8
Local Weather

 28 °C
Track t°
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 120 Michal BLOCH  6 2:39.016 2 Laps 2 Laps 15:27.870 2:31.674

 31 Ján SEKO  0     

 4 Jan NEHASIL  0     

 48 Kristýna JAKESCHOVA  0     
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Super Twin

  Competitor  Laps Last Lap Diff Gap Total Time Best Lap

 1 Jacek MOLIK  8 2:22.161   19:01.014 2:22.077

 192 Michal ZUKIERSKI  8 2:22.670 3.853 3.853 19:04.867 2:22.670

 67 Przemyslaw KOMAJDA  8 2:27.126 37.113 33.260 19:38.127 2:24.624

Supertwin

  Competitor  Laps Last Lap Diff Gap Total Time Best Lap

 66 Jan DRESNER  8 2:23.563   19:02.816 2:22.046

 84 Milan HANZALIK  8 2:22.690 3.311 3.311 19:06.127 2:22.674

 83 Ludovit KRUSINA  8 2:27.030 12.116 8.805 19:14.932 2:22.407

 43 Martin HRSTKA  8 2:26.549 20.130 8.014 19:22.946 2:23.827

 92 Ondrej BLAZEK  8 2:24.956 22.587 2.457 19:25.403 2:24.853

 17 Rene HORAK  8 2:29.372 1:07.191 44.604 20:10.007 2:29.335

 37 Jan SKLENAR  8 2:29.395 1:07.930 0.739 20:10.746 2:28.899

 12 Tomáš SVOBODA  8 2:35.946 1:34.372 26.442 20:37.188 2:33.129

 24 Pavel KOCI  8 2:42.179 2:29.875 55.503 21:32.691 2:39.756

 31 Ján SEKO  0  DNS   

 4 Jan NEHASIL  0  DNS   

Home > LiveTiming > PRIX OF SR INTERNATIONAL RR CHAMPIONSHIP > RACE 2

SUPERMONO/S…
PRIX OF SR INTERNATIONAL RR CHAMPIONSHIP @
Orechova Poton • 23 July 2023

 Enter Active session in Fullscreen Provisional Results
Laps

8
Local Weather

 28 °C
Track t°

47.1 °C

These are provisional results
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Twin

  Competitor  Laps Last Lap Diff Gap Total Time Best Lap

 88 Tomasz ROWINSKI  8 2:24.506   19:08.437 2:22.028

 95 Adrian WITEK  8 2:30.347 1:04.642 1:04.642 20:13.079 2:29.550

 2 Michal STERCZALA  8 2:30.184 1:05.206 0.564 20:13.643 2:29.912

 120 Michal BLOCH  6 2:39.016 2 Laps 2 Laps 15:27.870 2:31.674

 48 Kristýna JAKESCHOVA  0  DNS   

Supermono

  Competitor  Laps Last Lap Diff Gap Total Time Best Lap

 82 Huk HONZA  8 2:26.433   19:48.884 2:26.433

 28 Richard CHOVANEC  8 2:37.484 54.190 54.190 20:43.074 2:32.990

 34 Luboš JELINEK  8 2:37.099 1:15.029 20.839 21:03.913 2:36.395
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